
Managed projects and oversaw project management tasks
Worked directly with clients, understanding their requirements
Converted graphic designs into web-ready images using Adobe
Photoshop
Designed and updated layouts for usability and performance
Produced websites compatible with multiple browsers
Developed, coded, and updated static and e-commerce sites
Implemented custom functionality and integrated plugins
Conducted testing and debugging for optimal performance
Provided ongoing maintenance and support
Stayed updated with industry trends and technologies
Collaborated with team members to improve processes and workflows

A Frontend Web Developer responsible for converting mockups into
usable web presence using HTML and coding. Developed WordPress
sites and managed content inventories for new website designs.
Built website interfaces utilizing HTML and CSS.
Successfully managed multiple tasks and roles to meet project
deadlines and organizational expectations.
Converted graphic designs to web-ready images using Adobe
Photoshop.
Collaborated with senior web developer to develop an e-commerce
site.
Designed and updated layouts to ensure usability and performance
requirements were met.
Produced websites compatible with various browsers.
Developed, coded, and updated both static and e-commerce sites for
clients.
Worked closely with in-house web designers to create sleek and
innovative UI designs.

        Collab Digital
2021 - Present 

          RG Blue Communications (Pvt.) Limited
10/2019 - 2021

Work Experience Education History

Aptech
Diploma | Web Development 

Quaid-e-Millat Government College
Intermediate | Commerce 

Mayfield English School 
Matric | Computer Science 

Highly motivated and experienced Developer with over 4 years
of hands-on experience collaborating on multiple web-based
projects. Passionate and hardworking coder dedicated to
developing customized interfaces that prioritize accessibility,
reachability, and security. Known for an organized approach to
meeting concurrent deadlines and promoting best practices in
web design based on active knowledge of current technology
trends.

Web Developer
FAIZAN AHMED

Relevant Skills

Java, HTML, CSS, jQuery,

PHP, SQL

Front End & Back End

Coding

Shopify

Website Optimization

E-commerce Management

Technical Documentation

PHONE: 
03032146253 

EMAIL:
faizanzameer80@gmail.com



Noble Blessings: https://nobleblessings.org/home

Creative Design Venture: https://creativedesignventure.com/

CTI Shipping: https://cti-shipping.com/

Shahenshah Hussain Naqvi: http://shahenshahhussainnaqvi.com/

IB: https://ib.com.pk/

Naunehal: https://www.naunehal.com/

Reliance Petrochem: https://reliancepetrochem.com/

Food Valley Online: https://foodvalleyonline.com/

Naurattan Silver: https://www.naurattansilver.com/

Reliance Latea: https://reliancelatea.com/

MMC News HD: https://mmcnewshd.com/

Shish Mahal Jewellery: https://shishmahaljewellery.com/

MOMSE: http://momse.com.pk

Nana Smarty: http://www.nanasmarty.com

Bona Papa: https://bonapapa.com.pk

RG Blue Communications: https://rg-blue.com/

Collab Digital: http://collab.com.pk/

Please note that some websites may have been updated or modified since
their development, and the content on those websites may vary
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